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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 21 Mar 2010
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 698 558 70 70

2 Humberside 641 531 60 50

3 North Yorkshire 544 484 0 60



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 21 Mar 2010
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 50 Liseli Sumbwanyambe Humberside 143 45 48 50
2 73 India Wilson West Yorkshire 142 50 45 47
3 74 Chloe Tindale West Yorkshire 140 46 50 44
4 70 Kate Wasylin West Yorkshire 139 50 42 47

5= 71 Kerisha Bogle West Yorkshire 137 48 45 44
5= 72 Elizabeth Banks West Yorkshire 137 45 46 46
7 49 Masie Hanley Humberside 136 40 48 48
8 75 Lydia McQuiston West Yorkshire 134 40 44 50

9= 52 Chelsea Walker Humberside 128 48 40 40
9= 57 Jane Newell North Yorkshire 128 44 42 42
11 56 Bernice Robinson North Yorkshire 126 38 50 38
12 51 Fusiha Clayton Humberside 124 42 40 42

13= 59 Amelia Di Virgilo North Yorkshire 115 38 38 39
13= 60 Natasha Brindle North Yorkshire 115 42 34 39
15= 53 Carla Nolan Humberside 108 36 36 36
15= 54 Daisy Cole Brook Humberside 108 36 38 34
17 76 Chloe Holden-Wilson West Yorkshire 0



Team Results Humberside (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 21 Mar 2010
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 698 558 70 70

2 Humberside 641 531 60 50

3 North Yorkshire 544 484 0 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Masie Hanley 2LR 25.3 25.3 6 40
49 Masie Hanley S 7.71 7.78 7.86 7.86 2 48
49 Masie Hanley SLJ 1.89 2.02 2.11 2.11 2 48
50 Liseli Sumbwanyambe 2LR 23.8 23.8 3= 45
50 Liseli Sumbwanyambe SB 77 77 2 48
50 Liseli Sumbwanyambe VJ 58 56 61 61 1 50
51 Fusiha Clayton 4LR 51.8 51.8 5 42
51 Fusiha Clayton SB 58 58 6 40
51 Fusiha Clayton SLJ 1.87 1.97 1.97 1.97 5 42
52 Chelsea Walker 4LR 50.7 50.7 2 48
52 Chelsea Walker S 6.10 5.35 5.95 6.10 6 40
52 Chelsea Walker SLJ 1.77 1.95 1.93 1.95 6 40
53 Carla Nolan 2LR 26.8 26.8 8 36
53 Carla Nolan S 5.57 5.31 5.12 5.57 8 36
53 Carla Nolan VJ 36 31 37 37 8 36
54 Daisy Cole Brook 4LR 55.9 55.9 8 36
54 Daisy Cole Brook SB 57 57 7 38
54 Daisy Cole Brook VJ 36 31 31 36 9 34



Team Results North Yorkshire (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 21 Mar 2010
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 698 558 70 70

2 Humberside 641 531 60 50

3 North Yorkshire 544 484 0 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
56 Bernice Robinson 4LR 53.0 53.0 7 38
56 Bernice Robinson S 8.84 6.73 7.20 8.84 1 50
56 Bernice Robinson SLJ 1.85 1.78 1.89 1.89 7 38
57 Jane Newell 4LR 51.4 51.4 4 44
57 Jane Newell SB 71 71 5 42
57 Jane Newell VJ 46 43 45 46 5 42
59 Amelia Di Virgilo 2LR 25.9 25.9 7 38
59 Amelia Di Virgilo S 5.56 5.65 5.61 5.65 7 38
59 Amelia Di Virgilo VJ 44 41 45 45 6= 39
60 Natasha Brindle 2LR 25.0 25.0 5 42
60 Natasha Brindle S 4.91 4.81 4.60 4.91 9 34
60 Natasha Brindle VJ 39 39 45 45 6= 39



Team Results West Yorkshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 21 Mar 2010
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 698 558 70 70

2 Humberside 641 531 60 50

3 North Yorkshire 544 484 0 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
70 Kate Wasylin 2LR 22.1 22.1 1 50
70 Kate Wasylin S 6.75 6.36 6.56 6.75 5 42
70 Kate Wasylin VJ 59 60 59 60 2= 47
71 Kerisha Bogle 2LR 22.6 22.6 2 48
71 Kerisha Bogle SB 74 74 3= 45
71 Kerisha Bogle VJ 53 57 53 57 4 44
72 Elizabeth Banks 2LR 23.8 23.8 3= 45
72 Elizabeth Banks S 7.51 7.63 7.25 7.63 3 46
72 Elizabeth Banks SLJ 2.00 2.08 2.09 2.09 3 46
73 India Wilson 4LR 49.0 49.0 1 50
73 India Wilson SB 74 74 3= 45
73 India Wilson VJ 52 60 60 60 2= 47
74 Chloe Tindale 4LR 50.8 50.8 3 46
74 Chloe Tindale SB 81 81 1 50
74 Chloe Tindale SLJ 2.01 2.03 2.05 2.05 4 44
75 Lydia McQuiston 4LR 52.9 52.9 6 40
75 Lydia McQuiston S 6.05 6.63 7.01 7.01 4 44
75 Lydia McQuiston SLJ 2.17 2.15 2.27 2.27 1 50



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 21 Mar 2010

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire green 70 Kate Wasylin 22.1 50
2 West Yorkshire green 71 Kerisha Bogle 22.6 48

3= Humberside yellow 50 Liseli Sumbwanyambe 23.8 45
3= West Yorkshire green 72 Elizabeth Banks 23.8 45
5 North Yorkshire purple 60 Natasha Brindle 25.0 42
6 Humberside yellow 49 Masie Hanley 25.3 40
7 North Yorkshire purple 59 Amelia Di Virgilo 25.9 38
8 Humberside yellow 53 Carla Nolan 26.8 36



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 21 Mar 2010

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire green 73 India Wilson 49.0 50
2 Humberside yellow 52 Chelsea Walker 50.7 48
3 West Yorkshire green 74 Chloe Tindale 50.8 46
4 North Yorkshire purple 57 Jane Newell 51.4 44
5 Humberside yellow 51 Fusiha Clayton 51.8 42
6 West Yorkshire green 75 Lydia McQuiston 52.9 40
7 North Yorkshire purple 56 Bernice Robinson 53.0 38
8 Humberside yellow 54 Daisy Cole Brook 55.9 36



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 21 Mar 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 West Yorkshire green 1:39.6 0.0 1:39.6 70.0
2 01 Humberside yellow 1:42.1 0.0 1:42.1 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 21 Mar 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 West Yorkshire green 1:31.6 0.0 1:31.6 70.0
2 02 North Yorkshire purple 1:38.2 0.0 1:38.2 60.0
3 01 Humberside yellow 1:42.2 0.0 1:42.2 50.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 21 Mar 2010

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire purple 56 Bernice Robinson 8.84 50
2 Humberside yellow 49 Masie Hanley 7.86 48
3 West Yorkshire green 72 Elizabeth Banks 7.63 46
4 West Yorkshire green 75 Lydia McQuiston 7.01 44
5 West Yorkshire green 70 Kate Wasylin 6.75 42
6 Humberside yellow 52 Chelsea Walker 6.10 40
7 North Yorkshire purple 59 Amelia Di Virgilo 5.65 38
8 Humberside yellow 53 Carla Nolan 5.57 36
9 North Yorkshire purple 60 Natasha Brindle 4.91 34



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 21 Mar 2010

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 West Yorkshire green 74 Chloe Tindale 81 50
2 Humberside yellow 50 Liseli Sumbwanyambe 77 48

3= West Yorkshire green 71 Kerisha Bogle 74 45
3= West Yorkshire green 73 India Wilson 74 45
5 North Yorkshire purple 57 Jane Newell 71 42
6 Humberside yellow 51 Fusiha Clayton 58 40
7 Humberside yellow 54 Daisy Cole Brook 57 38



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 21 Mar 2010

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire green 75 Lydia McQuiston 2.27 50
2 Humberside yellow 49 Masie Hanley 2.11 48
3 West Yorkshire green 72 Elizabeth Banks 2.09 46
4 West Yorkshire green 74 Chloe Tindale 2.05 44
5 Humberside yellow 51 Fusiha Clayton 1.97 42
6 Humberside yellow 52 Chelsea Walker 1.95 40
7 North Yorkshire purple 56 Bernice Robinson 1.89 38



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 21 Mar 2010

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Humberside yellow 50 Liseli Sumbwanyambe 61 50
2= West Yorkshire green 70 Kate Wasylin 60 47
2= West Yorkshire green 73 India Wilson 60 47
4 West Yorkshire green 71 Kerisha Bogle 57 44
5 North Yorkshire purple 57 Jane Newell 46 42

6= North Yorkshire purple 59 Amelia Di Virgilo 45 39
6= North Yorkshire purple 60 Natasha Brindle 45 39
8 Humberside yellow 53 Carla Nolan 37 36
9 Humberside yellow 54 Daisy Cole Brook 36 34
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